
WOMENS 123.0 RESULTS

Womens 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Lexi Lowder Central Heights Vikings 120.0 125.0 0

2 Grace Hoffman Skyline 119.0 120.0 0

3 Sheyenne Pinkston Remington High School 120.6 110.0 0

4 Somer Wyatt McLouth 122.7 110.0 0

5 Makell Crenshaw Bluestem High School 122.8 110.0 0

6 Hallie Waldron Stanton County Trojans 122.6 105.0 0

7 Katelyn   Vogel Oskaloosa High School 116.0 95.0 0

8 Davina  Benitz Troy 119.0 95.0 0

9 Paige Harvey Oskaloosa High School 121.0 90.0 0

10 Shyenne Huff JCN 121.0 85.0 0

11 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 120.0 80.0 0

12 Kate  Wiltshire Skyline 123.0 0 0

Womens 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Somer Wyatt McLouth 122.7 220.0 0

2 Hallie Waldron Stanton County Trojans 122.6 215.0 0

3 Makell Crenshaw Bluestem High School 122.8 210.0 0

4 Lexi Lowder Central Heights Vikings 120.0 200.0 0

5 Shyenne Huff JCN 121.0 195.0 0

6 Grace Hoffman Skyline 119.0 185.0 0

7 Davina  Benitz Troy 119.0 170.0 0

8 Kate  Wiltshire Skyline 123.0 165.0 0

9 Katelyn   Vogel Oskaloosa High School 116.0 160.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 120.0 160.0 0

11 Sheyenne Pinkston Remington High School 120.6 0 0

12 Paige Harvey Oskaloosa High School 121.0 0 0

Womens 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Sheyenne Pinkston Remington High School 120.6 150.0 0

2 Lexi Lowder Central Heights Vikings 120.0 135.0 0

3 Somer Wyatt McLouth 122.7 135.0 0

4 Grace Hoffman Skyline 119.0 125.0 0

5 Davina  Benitz Troy 119.0 120.0 0

6 Hallie Waldron Stanton County Trojans 122.6 110.0 0

7 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 120.0 105.0 0

8 Makell Crenshaw Bluestem High School 122.8 100.0 0

9 Shyenne Huff JCN 121.0 95.0 0

10 Katelyn   Vogel Oskaloosa High School 116.0 90.0 0

11 Paige Harvey Oskaloosa High School 121.0 90.0 0

12 Kate  Wiltshire Skyline 123.0 0 0

Womens 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Somer Wyatt McLouth 122.7 465.0 10

2 Lexi Lowder Central Heights Vikings 120.0 460.0 8

3 Grace Hoffman Skyline 119.0 430.0 6

4 Hallie Waldron Stanton County Trojans 122.6 430.0 4

5 Makell Crenshaw Bluestem High School 122.8 420.0 2

6 Davina  Benitz Troy 119.0 385.0 1

7 Shyenne Huff JCN 121.0 375.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Katelyn   Vogel Oskaloosa High School 116.0 345.0 0

9 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 120.0 345.0 0

10 Sheyenne Pinkston Remington High School 120.6 260.0 0

11 Paige Harvey Oskaloosa High School 121.0 180.0 0

12 Kate  Wiltshire Skyline 123.0 165.0 0


